


2324-01-PAE2001 Pertanian Organik Terpadu dan

Berkelanjutan DAFTAR HADIR KELAS INDRALAYA

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 22 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

1671115105560003; Dr. Ir.

Maria Fitriana, M.Sc.

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 1PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

1671115105560003; Dr. Ir.

Maria Fitriana, M.Sc.

3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

1671115105560003; Dr. Ir.

Maria Fitriana, M.Sc.

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

1671115105560003; Dr. Ir.

Maria Fitriana, M.Sc.

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 11:40AM - 2:20PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

1671115105560003; Dr. Ir.

Maria Fitriana, M.Sc.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

198208022008111001; Dr.

Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si

7 Tue 3 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

198208022008111001; Dr.

Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

198208022008111001; Dr.

Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si

9 Tue 17 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

198208022008111001; Dr.

Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si

10 Tue 24 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

198208022008111001; Dr.

Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si

11 Tue 31 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002 ; Dr.

Ir. Erizal Sodikin

12 Tue 7 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002 ; Dr.

Ir. Erizal Sodikin

13 Tue 14 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002 ; Dr.

Ir. Erizal Sodikin

14 Tue 21 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002 ; Dr.

Ir. Erizal Sodikin

15 Tue 28 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE2001-L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002 ; Dr.

Ir. Erizal Sodikin
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